
 

 Clasificación  : BTT ANDRATX                                                        

 

 Lugar de celebración : S'ARRACO             

 Fecha                : 06/05/23 

 Clase de la prueba   :                                                    

 Distancia            :  30     Kms - Promed     :  22.67  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     189 PASCUAL,ANTONI       MA-30  GOBIK FACTORY TEAM         01:19:24           

   2      26 VERGER,BARTOMEU      MA-30  RODADORS CLUB ESPORTIU     01:20:24     1:00 min. 

   3     192 COMAS,TONI           SUB23  RODADORS CLUB ESPORTIU     01:22:36     3:12 min. 

   4     140 TONARINI,LEONARDO    JUNIO  ARABAY - VAS BALEAR        01:23:21     3:57 min. 

   5      68 CAPO,JAUME           MA-30  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU  01:24:51     5:27 min. 

   6      67 CALDENTEY,ALEXANDER  ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU  01:25:32     6:08 min. 

   7     118 MURILLO,ANGEL        MA-30  A.C. CAPDEPERA             01:25:52     6:28 min. 

   8     234 VERGER,JUAN          MA-30  U.C. MONTUIRI              01:25:55     6:31 min. 

   9     295 MIR,FRANCISCO        ELITE  INDEPENDIENTE              01:29:20     9:56 min. 

  10     170 BONET,JUAN           MA-30  ANDRATX CLUB CICLISTA      01:31:16    11:52 min. 

  11       2 GARCIA,VICTOR        ELITE  ESTABLIMENTS PENYA CICLIS  01:31:30    12:06 min. 

  12     290 CAMPINS,JOAN         MA-30  ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CIC  01:33:09    13:45 min. 

  13     182 PARETS,MATEU         ELITE  RODADORS CLUB ESPORTIU     01:34:14    14:50 min. 

  14      66 BARCELO,ANTONI       ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU  01:35:04    15:40 min. 

  15     111 BARCELO,SEBASTIA     ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU  01:35:50    16:26 min. 

  16      91 CALAFELL,SEBASTIAN   MA-30  QROMIA CYCLING CLUB        01:36:42    17:18 min. 

  17     285 NAVARRO,ADRIAN       MA-30  A.C. CAPDEPERA             01:36:45    17:21 min. 

  18     163 BARCELO,CRISTOBAL    MA-30  S´ESCAPADA GRUP ESPORTIU   01:36:59    17:35 min. 

  19     273 JAUME,GUILLERMO      ELITE  CDC MANACORI               01:19:58    1 Vts  

  20     195 BALLESTER,ANTONIO    MA-30  ARABAY - VAS BALEAR        01:20:04    1 Vts  

  21      64 MUÑOZ,ALBERTO        MA-30  CC PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR  01:20:52    1 Vts  

  22     169 FERREIRA,MARIO JORGE MA-30  ANDRATX CLUB CICLISTA      01:21:22    1 Vts  

  23     313 ROLDAN,Raul          MA-30  INDEPENDENT                01:24:24    1 Vts  

  24      88 HERRERO,FELIX        MA-30  A.C. CAPDEPERA             01:25:25    1 Vts  

  25     167 DURAN,JUAN           JUNIO  CC PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR  01:26:42    1 Vts  

  26     268 NICOLAU,RAFEL        MA-30  U.C. MONTUIRI              01:26:56    1 Vts  

  27     246 OLMO,JUAN JOSE       SUB23  CC PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR  01:28:36    1 Vts  

  28     281 RIBAS,JAIME IGNACIO  ELITE  INDEPENDIENTE              01:31:41    1 Vts  

  29     253 PEREZ,SIMO           JUNIO  SANT LLORENC DES CARDASSA  01:38:02    1 Vts  

  30     221 ALVAREZ,ANDRES       MA-30  INDEPENDIENTE              01:38:25    1 Vts  

 

 Clasificación de : ELITES 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      67 CALDENTEY,ALEXANDER  ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU 01:25:32          min. 

   2     295 MIR,FRANCISCO        ELITE  INDEPENDIENTE             01:29:20     3:48 min. 

   3       2 GARCIA,VICTOR        ELITE  ESTABLIMENTS PENYA CICLIS 01:31:30     5:58 min. 

   4     182 PARETS,MATEU         ELITE  RODADORS CLUB ESPORTIU    01:34:14     8:42 min. 

   5      66 BARCELO,ANTONI       ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU 01:35:04     9:32 min. 

   6     111 BARCELO,SEBASTIA     ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU 01:35:50    10:18 min. 

   7     273 JAUME,GUILLERMO      ELITE  CDC MANACORI              01:19:58    1 Vts  

   8     281 RIBAS,JAIME IGNACIO  ELITE  INDEPENDIENTE             01:31:41    1 Vts  

 

 

 Clasificación de : SUB23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     192 COMAS,TONI           SUB23  RODADORS CLUB ESPORTIU    01:22:36          min. 

   2     246 OLMO,JUAN JOSE       SUB23  CC PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR 01:28:36    1 Vts  

 

 

 Clasificación de : JUNIORS 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     140 TONARINI,LEONARDO    JUNIO  ARABAY - VAS BALEAR       01:23:21          min. 

   2     167 DURAN,JUAN           JUNIO  CC PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR 01:26:42    1 Vts  

   3     253 PEREZ,SIMO           JUNIO  SANT LLORENC DES CARDASSA 01:38:02    1 Vts  

 

 

 Clasificación de : MASTERS 30 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     189 PASCUAL,ANTONI       MA-30  GOBIK FACTORY TEAM        01:19:24           

   2      26 VERGER,BARTOMEU      MA-30  RODADORS CLUB ESPORTIU    01:20:24     1:00 min. 

   3      68 CAPO,JAUME           MA-30  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU 01:24:51     5:27 min. 

   4     118 MURILLO,ANGEL        MA-30  A.C. CAPDEPERA            01:25:52     6:28 min. 

   5     234 VERGER,JUAN          MA-30  U.C. MONTUIRI             01:25:55     6:31 min. 

   6     170 BONET,JUAN           MA-30  ANDRATX CLUB CICLISTA     01:31:16    11:52 min. 

   7     290 CAMPINS,JOAN         MA-30  ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CIC 01:33:09    13:45 min. 

   8      91 CALAFELL,SEBASTIAN   MA-30  QROMIA CYCLING CLUB       01:36:42    17:18 min. 

   9     285 NAVARRO,ADRIAN       MA-30  A.C. CAPDEPERA            01:36:45    17:21 min. 

  10     163 BARCELO,CRISTOBAL    MA-30  S´ESCAPADA GRUP ESPORTIU  01:36:59    17:35 min. 

  11     195 BALLESTER,ANTONIO    MA-30  ARABAY - VAS BALEAR       01:20:04    1 Vts  

  12      64 MUÑOZ,ALBERTO        MA-30  CC PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR 01:20:52    1 Vts  

  13     169 FERREIRA,MARIO JORGE MA-30  ANDRATX CLUB CICLISTA     01:21:22    1 Vts  

  14     313 ROLDAN,Raul          MA-30  INDEPENDENT               01:24:24    1 Vts  

  15      88 HERRERO,FELIX        MA-30  A.C. CAPDEPERA            01:25:25    1 Vts  

  16     268 NICOLAU,RAFEL        MA-30  U.C. MONTUIRI             01:26:56    1 Vts  

  17     221 ALVAREZ,ANDRES       MA-30  INDEPENDIENTE             01:38:25    1 Vts  

 


